To: Woody Allen
From:

Sent: Mon 3/28/2016 3:22:11 PM
Subject: Re: Jeffrey Epstein

thank you!

On Mar 28, 2016, at 11:21 AM, Woody .ftch_ wrote:

1h30min
Ginevra Tamberi

Assistant to VWoody Allen

MANHATTAN FILM CENTER

ork, MY 10085

On Mar 28, 2016, at 11:21 AM,

how long is the movie?

On Mar 28, 2016, at 11:12 AM, Woody Allen

I won't be there, the editors will screen for him.
Ginevra Tamberi

Assistant to Woedy Allan
MANHATTAN FILM CENTER

ark Avenus

Mew Yaork, WY 10065

On Mar 28, 2016, at 11:12 AM,

Terrific! He will see you there tomorrow! thanks

On Mar 28,2016, at 11:11 AM,
Woody Allen

YES it is confirmed! At the film center
Ginevra Tamberi

Assistant to YWoody Allen

MAMNHATTAM FILM CENTER

=) 5 -
1= FaR AVERUS
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Jeffrey would like to confirm the movie viewing for
tomorrow at

3pm. . will this be
at the Film Center?

On
Mar
28,
2016,
at
10:41
AM,
Grini
Tambe
r

wrote:

H
We could do 3pm

G

Ginevra Tamberi

Assistant to Woody Allen
MANHATTAN FILM CENTER
575 Park Avenue

Mew York, NY 10065

On Mar 28, 2016, at 10:38 AM,

On Mar 28, 2016,
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m=

wrote:

I k ow you said between 10-4 but he 1s
asking! LMK!

Sent from my iPhone

On Mar 28, 2016, at 9:57 AM, Woody Allen

Hi

We can screen the movie anytime
between 10am and 4pm this Tuesday,
Wednesday and Thursday. Let me know
what day and time works, also we

might have 4 other people coming in, so
he will be able to bring no more than 5
people.

gini

Ginevra Tamberi

Assistant to Woody Allan

MANHATTAMN FILM CENTER

575 Park Avenue

Mew Yaork, WY 10065

On Mar 28, 2016, at 8:43 AM,
wrote:

Morning Gm! Please keep me in

the loop re jeffrey and viewing

Woody's movie this week!! Thx

Sent from my iPhone

Begin forwarded message:

From: "jeffrey E."
<jegvacation(@gmail com=>
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Date: March 28, 2016 at
8:34:20 AM EDT

ubject:

e=e=mcee== Forwarded
message ----------
From: soon yi previn

Date: Mon, Mar 28, 2016
at 7:41 AM

Subject: Re:

To: "jeffrey E."

Woody said it would be
possible for you to see his
movie this week. | have
Gini, our assistant, getting
back to you to go over the
details.

Sent from Soon-Yi's
iPhone €

On Mar 28, 2016, at 5:57
AM, jeffrey E.
<jecvacation(@gmail.com>

wrote:

would it be possible
to see Cafe Society
tues wed or thurs,

or in the alternatice
visit the set.?

please note
The information
contained in this
communication is

EFTA_R1_00601772
EFTA02058164



confidential, may be
attorney-client
privileged, may
constitute inside
information, and is
intended only for
the use of the
addressee. It is the
property of

JEE

Unauthorized use,
disclosure or
copying of this
communication or
any part thereof is
strictly prohibited
and may be unlawful.
If you have received
this

communication in
error, please notify
us immediately by
return e-mail or by e-
mail to
jeevacation(@gmail.c
o, and

destroy this
communication and
all copies thereof,
including all
attachments.
copyright -all rights
reserved

please note

The information contained
in this communication is

confidential, may be

attorney-client privileged,

may
constitute inside
information, and 1s
intended only for
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the use of the addressee. It
is the property of

JEE

Unauthorized use,
disclosure or copying of
this

communication or any part
thereof is strictly prohibited
and may be unlawful. If
you have received this
communication in error,
please notify us
immediately by

return e-mail or by e-mail
and

destroy this communication
and all copies thereof,
including all attachments.
copyright -all rights
reserved
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